
Date Day Opponent Location Levels Time

8/7/2017 Monday Murray Murray JV/V 6:00

8/17/2017 Thursday CCA Home JV/V 5:00

8/21/2017 Monday Fulton Co. Home JV/V 6:00

8/22/2017 Tuesday Carlisle Carlisle JV/V 6:00

8/24/2017 Thursday Fulton City Fulton City JV/V 6:00

8/29/2017 Tuesday McCracken Home JV/V 6:00

8/31/2017 Thursday Tilghman Tilghman JV/V 6:00

9/11/2017 Monday Mayfield Home JV/V 6:00

9/12/2017 Tuesday CCA CCA JV/V 5:00

9/19/2017 Tuesday McCracken McCracken JV/V 6:00

9/28/2017 Thursday Tilghman Home JV/V 6:00

10/3/2017 Tuesday Fulton Co. Fulton Co. JV/V 6:00

10/10/2017 Tuesday Carlisle Home JV/V 6:00

10/12/2017 Thursday Mayfield Mayfield JV/V 6:00
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